Iltem Number

Food and Drink Specification

AN2818

Product Name

Best Selling Fudge in Tin Bundle

Brand Contact Address

Cartwright & Butler
Unicorn House, Broad Lane
Gilberdyke Brough

East Riding of Yorkshire

HU15 2TS
Net Weight 525¢g
Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once
opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2
weeks.

Ingredients

Ingredients:

Butter Fudge: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Glucose
Syrup, Butter (Milk) (10%), Golden Syrup, Humectant:
Glycerine.

Sea Salted Fudge: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk,
Glucose Syrup, Butter (Milk) (10%), Golden Syrup,
Humectant: Glycerine, Sea Salt (0.6%)

Chocolate Fudge: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk,
Glucose Syrup, Butter (Milk), Cocoa Mass (3%), Golden
Syrup, Humectant: Glycerine

May Contain traces of Nuts and Peanuts.

Allergy Information

All listed above




Nutritional Information: Butter Fudge

Typical Values 100g
Energy (kJ) 1706
Energy (kcal) 403
Fat (g) 6.8
Of which saturates (g) 4.5
Carbohydrates (g) 82.7
of which sugars (g) 72.9
Fibre (g) <0.5
Protein (g) 2.5
Salt (g) 0.3
Sodium (mg) 120

Nutritional Information: Sea Salted Fudge

Typical Values 1009
Energy (kJ) 1763
Energy (kcal) 418
Fat (g) 9.5
Of which saturates (g) 6.1
Carbohydrates (g) 80.6
of which sugars (g) 66.1
Fibre (g) <0.5
Protein (g) 2.3
Salt (g) 0.6
Sodium (mg) 240

Nutritional Information: Chocolate Fudge

Typical Values 100g
Energy (kJ) 1800
Energy (kcal) 427
Fat (g) 11
Of which saturates (g) 7
Carbohydrates (g) 80
of which sugars (g) 72




Fibre (g) <0.5

Protein (g) 2.6
Salt (g) 0.2
Sodium (mg) 80

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans N
Vegetarians Y

Contains Alcohol N
Alcohol ABV % N/A

Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as food, unless faulty or not

as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.




